     |     4
      THE  Contractor’s
CHOICE
Seasonal Source is the contractor’s choice for professional holiday
decorating. Lights are a big part of the holiday season and we are happy to
be a part of our customer’s lives! Building a turnkey business solution
for contractors that offers the very best was no small task.
COLOR CONSISTENCY

39021-Q 5” Universal Light Stake (100/case)
39220 C9 Circle Clip (2000/case)
39032 All-In-One Clip (2000/case)
39301 All-In-One Clip PLUS (2000/case)
39310-Q Ridge Row Roof Clip (500/case)
73000 4.5” Universal Light Stake (2000/case)
39001-Q Original Shingle Tab–2 Hole (500/case)
39001-Q-C Shingle Tab–3 Hole (500/case)
39007-Q Parapet Clip–For 2 Hole Shingle Tab (500 /case)
39007-Q-C Parapet Clip–For 3 Hole Shingle Tab (500/case)
39177-Q 10” All-In-One Light Stake; (100/case)
MAGCLIP-C9 Magnetic Clip for C7/C9 socket (100/bag)
EXTENSION CORDS & PROTECTORS
Part# Description
EXT-09-G 9’ Household Extension Cord Green Wire
EXT-15-G 15’ Green Household Extension Cord
EXTHD-40-G 40’, Heavy Duty Extension; Green wire
EXTHD-80-G 80’, Heavy Duty Extension; Green wire
EXTMD-20-G 20’ Medium Duty Ext Cord, 16 gauge, 13 AMP 3 PRONG
PC100-G Cord Protector, Green, Standard Size
PC200-G Cord Protector, Green, Large, Heavy Duty Size
10” ALL-IN-ONE LIGHT STAKE 5” UNIVERSAL LIGHT STAKE
ALL-IN-ONE CLIP CIRCLE CLIP
ACCESSORIES
installation
 clips for a professional installation!
C7 SOCKET WIRE
Part# Description
C7-100-G C7 100’ SPT-1 cord; 12” spacing; 20’ Lead; Green Wire
C7-100-G-2 C7 100’ SPT-2 cord; 12” spacing; 20’ Lead; Green Wire
C7-100-W C7 100’ SPT-1 cord; 12” spacing; 20’ Lead; White Wire
C7-1000-12-G C7 1000’ SPT-1 spool; 12” spacing; Green Wire
C7-1000-12-G-2 C7 1000’ SPT-2 spool; 12” spacing; Green Wire
C7-1000-12-W C7 1000’ SPT-1 spool; 12” spacing; White Wire
C7-1000-15-G C7 1000’ SPT-1 spool; 15’’ spacing; Green Wire
C7-1000-15-W C7 1000’ SPT-1 spool; 15’’ spacing; White Wire
C9 SOCKET WIRE
Part# Description
C9-100-G C9 100’ SPT-1 cord; 12” spacing; 20’ Lead; Green Wire
C9-100-G-2 C9 100’ SPT-2 cord; 12” spacing; 20’ Lead; GreenWire
C9-100-W C9 100’ SPT-1 cord; 12” spacing; 20’ Lead; White Wire
C9-1000-12-G C9 1000’ SPT-1 spool; 12” spacing; Green Wire
C9-1000-12-G-2 C9 1000’ SPT-2 spool; 12” spacing; Green Wire
C9-1000-12-W C9 1000’ SPT-1 spool; 12” spacing; White Wire
C9-1000-15-G C9 1000’ SPT-1 spool; 15” spacing; Green Wire
BLANK WIRE
Part# Description
WIRE0250-GRN 250’ Spool SPT-1 wire;  Green
WIRE0250-GRN-2 250’ Spool  SPT-2 wire;  Green

Strand Length     7.5’
SPEC GUIDE
Lamps     M5
Plug Connection                 Standard
Wire Color  White
Vertical Drops          Alternating 18”, 15”, & 9”
Spacing       3”
PURE
WHITE
SUN
WARM
WHITE
PINK ORANGERED YELLOW GREEN BLUETEAL PURPLE
DECORATED WREATHS
Part# Description
LEDWREATH-24-D Decorated 24’’ Pre-lit Wreath
LEDWREATH-36-D Decorated 36’’ Pre-lit Wreath
LEDWREATH-48-D Decorated 48’’ Pre-lit Wreath
LEDWREATH-60-D Decorated 60’’ Pre-lit Wreath
LEDWREATH-72-D Decorated 72’’ Pre-lit Wreath
WREATH-24-D Decorated 24” Unlit Wreath
WREATH-36-D Decorated 36” Unlit Wreath
WREATH-48-D Decorated 48” Unlit Wreath
WREATH-60-D Decorated 60” Unlit Wreath
WREATH-72-D Decorated 72” Unlit Wreath
GREENERY
New
now with pinecones& holly berries!
DECORATED GARLAND
Part#    Description
LEDGAR-4514-D          Decorated 4.5’ x 14” Pre-Lit Garland
LEDGAR-914-D            Decorated 9’ x 14” Pre-Lit Garland
GAR-4514-U-D             Decorated 4.5’ x 14” Unlit Garland
GAR-914-U-D    Decorated 9’ x 14” Unlit Garland
garland, wreaths & No job is complete without greenery! Seasonal Source greenery
boasts of extraordinarily high tip counts, thick needles, and guaranteed
color consistency.
Our new deluxe greenery is perfect for adding an ultra-festive look to
your job, especially in the daylight when the lights aren’t on.
     |     14
GARLAND
Part# Description
LEDGAR-10014-OR-H 100’x14” Pre-Lit Garland
LEDGAR-914-H 9’x14” Pre-Lit Garland - 100 Lights ; 280 Tips
LEDGAR-4514-H 4.5’ x 14” Pre-Lit Garland - 50 Lights, 140 Tips
GAR-10014-U-OR-H 100’x 14” Unlit Garland High End
GAR-914-U-OR-H 9’ x 14” Unlit Garland; 280 Tips

BOW-1428-W 14” x 28” Red Velvet Wired Deluxe Bow
BOW-1835-W 18” x 35” Red Velvet Wired Deluxe Bow
BOW-2239-W 22” x 39” Red Velvet Wired Deluxe Bow
TEARDROP GARLAND
UV Resistant
SPEC GUIDE
Lamp Color     Sun Warm White
Lamp                  LED 5MM
Oregon Fir
Deluxe bows feature 11 loops for a more elaborate
look. They also have wired edges which means you
can easier manipulate and shape them.
Teardrop garlands make perfect accents for
lampposts, light sconces, garages, and more!
Part# Description
LED-TEAR-36-H 36” Pre-Lit Teardrop Garland - 50 Lights; 88 Tips
LED-TEAR-48-H 48” Pre-Lit Teardrop Garland - 70Lights; 132 Tips
LED-TEAR-60-H 60” Pre-Lit Teardrop Garland - 100 Lights; 217 Tips
GAR-TEAR-U-36-H 36” Unlit Teardrop Garland - 88 Tips
GAR-TEAR-U-48-H 48” Unlit Teardrop Garland - 132 Tips
GAR-TEAR-U-60-H 60” Unlit Teardrop Garland - 217 Tips
BOWS
WREATHS
Part# Description
LEDWREATH-24-H 24” Pre-Lit Wreath—35 Lights; 110 Tips
LEDWREATH-36-H 36” Pre-Lit Wreath—100 Lights; 300 Tips
LEDWREATH-48-H 48” Pre-Lit Wreath—200 Lights; 400 Tips
LEDWREATH-60-H 60” Pre-Lit Wreath—400 Lights; 800 Tips
LEDWREATH-72-H 72” Pre-Lit Wreath—600 Lights; 1200 Tips
WREATH-24-U-OR-H 24” Unlit Wreath—10 Tips
WREATH-36-U-OR-H 36” Unlit Wreath—300 Tips
WREATH-48-U-OR-H 48” Unlit Wreath—400 Tips
WREATH-60-U-OR-H 60” Unlit Wreath—800 Tips
WREATH-72-U-OR-H 72” Unlit Wreath—1200 Tips
BOW SIZE GUIDE
UL Approved
Best
  Seller